



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1325 OF 2023

AFROZ KHAN NAZER KHAN AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 03rd OCTOBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1325 OF 2023 943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1461 OF 2023 944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1515 OF 2023 945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1609 OF 2023 946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1658 OF 2023 947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1712 OF 2023 948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1808 OF 2023 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1908 OF 2023 950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1931 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1993 OF 2023 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2035 OF 2023	21.11.2024

953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2133 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2364 OF 2023 IN APPLN/415/2021 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2630 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2815 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2823 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2825 OF 2023 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2865 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2963 OF 2023 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2974 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2986 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2988 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2999 OF 2023	22.11.2024
967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3019 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3087 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3121 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3241 OF 2023 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3246 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 8 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3263 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3264 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3327 OF 2023 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3615 OF 2023 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3839 OF 2023	25.11.2024
978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3992 OF 2023 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4093 OF 2023 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4333 OF 2023 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4387 OF 2023 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4498 OF 2023 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 15 OF 2024 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 242 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 288 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 363 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 499 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 704 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 936 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1305 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1306 OF 2024	26.11.2024

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd