



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4130 OF 2023

BALKRISHNA YADAV YASHWANTE AND ANOHTER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 07th JANUARY, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4130 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4167 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4249 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4384 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4436 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4498 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4522 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 71 OF 2024 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 76 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 177 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 691 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 704 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 742 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 793 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 795 OF 2024 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 956 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 999 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1021 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 302 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1028 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1030 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1070 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1075 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2693 OF 2023	04.02.2025

66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1114 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1133 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1213 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4988 OF 2024 IN APPLN/1213/2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1247 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1462 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1597 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1628 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2109 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2140 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2558 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3132 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3963 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4017 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1047 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1048 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1996 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1669 OF 2020 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 484 OF 2022	05.02.2025
81 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 664 OF 2022 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 734 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 57 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1091 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1093 OF 2023 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 826 OF 2022 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1191 OF 2022 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1197 OF 2022 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1283 OF 2022 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1302 OF 2022 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1481 OF 2022 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 14 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 973 OF 2020 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 99 OF 2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 844 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 869 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 880 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1087 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1268 OF 2023	06.02.2025
96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1270 OF 2023 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1407 OF 2023 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1426 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1428 OF 2023 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1489 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1536 OF 2023 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1551 OF 2023 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1635 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1637 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1674 OF 2023 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1741 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1312 OF 2024 IN WP/1741/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4318 OF 2023 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 894 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1560 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1759 OF 2024	07.02.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)