



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

912 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 313 OF 2024 WITH
913 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 704 OF 2024 WITH
914 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 967 OF 2024 WITH
915 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1287 OF 2024 WITH
916 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1478 OF 2024 WITH
917 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1492 OF 2024 WITH
918 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1516 OF 2024 WITH
919 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1641 OF 2024 WITH
920 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1749 OF 2024 WITH
921 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1759 OF 2024 WITH
922 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2276 OF 2024 WITH
923 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2789 OF 2024 WITH
924 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3141 OF 2024 WITH
925 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3169 OF 2024 WITH
926 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4352 OF 2024

Abedabi Shaikh Ali & othersApplicants

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra & anotherRespondents

**CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT AND
ABASAHEB D. SHINDE, JJ.**

DATE : 17th DECEMBER, 2025.

PER COURT :

1. Amendment be carried out within two weeks from today without fail.
2. If no amendment is carried out, the matter shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

(ABASAHEB D. SHINDE)
Judge

(KISHORE C. SANT)
Judge